Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Pennsylvania
Fiscal Year 2016

Allegheny County District Attorney Local $83,202 $954 $84,156
Allegheny County Police Department Local $130,756 $28,996 $159,752
Allegheny County Sheriff's Office Local $158,912 $29,650 $188,562
Allentown Police Department Local $161,393 SO $161,393
Amtrak Police Department Local $904,461 $6,110 $910,571
Avalon Police Department Local SO $34,546 $34,546
Bellevue Police Department Local S8,477 SO $8,477
Bensalem Township Police Department Local $493,823 $19,050 $512,873
Berks County District Attorney's Office Local $149,141 SO $149,141
Bethlehem Police Department Local $139,808 SO $139,808
Borough Of Baldwin Police Department Local $38,516 $7,970 $46,486
Bucks County District Attorney's Office Local $126,498 $358 $126,856
Canonsburg Borough Police Department Local $33,022 S5,844 $38,866
Cheltenham Township Police Department Local $85,795 S677 $86,472
Chester County District Attorney's Office Local $122,157 SO $122,157
Chester Police Department Local $704 S0 $704
City Of Wilkes - Barre Police Department Local $33,852 $30,966 $64,818
Coraopolis Police Department Local $23,815 S5,844 $29,659
Cornwall Borough Police Department Local $22,196 $25,009 $47,205
Cumru Township Police Department Local $134,785 SO $134,785
Darby Borough Police Department Local $31,428 S4,642 $36,070
Dauphin County Drug Task Force Task Force $25,192 $41,681 $66,873
Duquesne Police Department Local $56,855 $25,978 $82,833
East Lampeter Township Police Department Local $100,383 S0 $100,383
Easton Police Department Local SO $12,311 $12,311
Findlay Township Police Department Local $23,909 S5,844 $29,753
Franklin County District Attorney's Office Local $11,251 S674 $11,925
Harrisburg Bureau Of Police Local SO $49,188 $49,188
Hazleton Police Department Local $39,981 $31,553 $71,534
Indiana Borough Police Department Local $22,790 SO $22,790

Kennedy Township Police Department Local SO $108 $108



Kingston Police Department

Lancaster County Drug Enforcement Task Force
Lansdale Borough Police Department

Lehigh County District Attorney's Office
McKeesport Police Department

Monessen Police Department

Monroeville Police Department

Montgomery County District Attorney's Office
Montour County District Attorney's Office
Moon Township Police

Munhall Borough Police Department

New Castle Police Department

North Coventry Township Police Department
North Versailles Township Police Department
Ohio Township Police Department

Palmer Township Police Department
Pennsylvania Office Of Attorney General
Pennsylvania State Police

Philadelphia District Attorney's Office
Philadelphia Police Department

Pittsburgh Bureau Of Police

Pocono Mountain Regional Police Department
Robinson Township Police Department

Scott Township Police Department

Scranton Police Department

Septa Transit Police Department

Stroud Area Regional Police Department
Township Of Abington Police Department
Warminster Township Police Department
West Homestead Police Department

Westtown - East Goshen Regional Police Department

Wilkinsburg Police Department
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Pennsylvania Totals

$3,437
$11,596
$84,804
$149,496
$235
$3,546
$1,335
$1,590,618
$40,460
$23,899
$20,741
$81,225
$6,371
S0

$795
$140,276
$289,235
$904,275
$197,882
$407,545
$597,434
$25,902
$23,753
$68,204
$46,185
$32,073
$25,902
$84,804
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$59,254

$8,123,386

SO

SO

$358
SO
$1,744
SO

SO
$1,393,187
SO
$5,844
$5,565
$22,585
$1,080
$6,148
$205
SO
$23,142
$65,740
$20,708
$27,208
$57,538
$39,027
$5,844
$5,126
$31,553
$4,696
$39,027
$2,725
$2,095
$4,910
$1,944
$13,424
$2,149,376

$3,437
$11,596
$85,162
$149,496
$1,979
$3,546
$1,335
$2,983,805
$40,460
$29,743
$26,306
$103,810
$7,451
$6,148
$1,000
$140,276
$312,377
$970,015
$218,590
$434,753
$654,972
$64,929
$29,597
$73,330
$77,738
$36,769
$64,929
$87,529
$2,095
$43,912
$1,944
$72,678
$10,272,762
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