Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Pennsylvania Fiscal Year 2016

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Allegheny County District Attorney	Local	\$83,202	\$954	\$84,156
Allegheny County Police Department	Local	\$130,756	\$28,996	\$159,752
Allegheny County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$158,912	\$29,650	\$188,562
Allentown Police Department	Local	\$161,393	\$0	\$161,393
Amtrak Police Department	Local	\$904,461	\$6,110	\$910,571
Avalon Police Department	Local	\$0	\$34,546	\$34,546
Bellevue Police Department	Local	\$8,477	\$0	\$8,477
Bensalem Township Police Department	Local	\$493,823	\$19,050	\$512,873
Berks County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$149,141	\$0	\$149,141
Bethlehem Police Department	Local	\$139,808	\$0	\$139,808
Borough Of Baldwin Police Department	Local	\$38,516	\$7,970	\$46,486
Bucks County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$126,498	\$358	\$126,856
Canonsburg Borough Police Department	Local	\$33,022	\$5,844	\$38,866
Cheltenham Township Police Department	Local	\$85,795	\$677	\$86,472
Chester County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$122,157	\$0	\$122,157
Chester Police Department	Local	\$704	\$0	\$704
City Of Wilkes - Barre Police Department	Local	\$33,852	\$30,966	\$64,818
Coraopolis Police Department	Local	\$23,815	\$5,844	\$29,659
Cornwall Borough Police Department	Local	\$22,196	\$25,009	\$47,205
Cumru Township Police Department	Local	\$134,785	\$0	\$134,785
Darby Borough Police Department	Local	\$31,428	\$4,642	\$36,070
Dauphin County Drug Task Force	Task Force	\$25,192	\$41,681	\$66,873
Duquesne Police Department	Local	\$56,855	\$25,978	\$82,833
East Lampeter Township Police Department	Local	\$100,383	\$0	\$100,383
Easton Police Department	Local	\$0	\$12,311	\$12,311
Findlay Township Police Department	Local	\$23,909	\$5,844	\$29,753
Franklin County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$11,251	\$674	\$11,925
Harrisburg Bureau Of Police	Local	\$0	\$49,188	\$49,188
Hazleton Police Department	Local	\$39,981	\$31,553	\$71,534
Indiana Borough Police Department	Local	\$22,790	\$0	\$22,790
Kennedy Township Police Department	Local	\$0	\$108	\$108

Pen	nsylvania Totals	\$8,123,386	\$2,149,376	\$10,272,762
Wilkinsburg Police Department	Local	\$59,254	\$13,424	\$72,678
Westtown - East Goshen Regional Police Department	Local	\$0	\$1,944	\$1,944
West Homestead Police Department	Local	\$39,002	\$4,910	\$43,912
Warminster Township Police Department	Local	\$0	\$2,095	\$2,095
Township Of Abington Police Department	Local	\$84,804	\$2,725	\$87,529
Stroud Area Regional Police Department	Local	\$25,902	\$39,027	\$64,929
Septa Transit Police Department	Local	\$32,073	\$4,696	\$36,769
Scranton Police Department	Local	\$46,185	\$31,553	\$77,738
Scott Township Police Department	Local	\$68,204	\$5,126	\$73,330
Robinson Township Police Department	Local	\$23,753	\$5,844	\$29,597
Pocono Mountain Regional Police Department	Local	\$25,902	\$39,027	\$64,929
Pittsburgh Bureau Of Police	Local	\$597,434	\$57,538	\$654,972
Philadelphia Police Department	Local	\$407,545	\$27,208	\$434,753
Philadelphia District Attorney's Office	Local	\$197,882	\$20,708	\$218,590
Pennsylvania State Police	State	\$904,275	\$65,740	\$970,015
Pennsylvania Office Of Attorney General	State	\$289,235	\$23,142	\$312,377
Palmer Township Police Department	Local	\$140,276	\$0	\$140,276
Ohio Township Police Department	Local	\$795	\$205	\$1,000
North Versailles Township Police Department	Local	\$0	\$6,148	\$6,148
North Coventry Township Police Department	Local	\$6,371	\$1,080	\$7,451
New Castle Police Department	Local	\$81,225	\$22,585	\$103,810
Munhall Borough Police Department	Local	\$20,741	\$5,565	\$26,306
Moon Township Police	Local	\$23,899	\$5,844	\$29,743
Montour County District Attorney's Office	State	\$40,460	\$0	\$40,460
Montgomery County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$1,590,618	\$1,393,187	\$2,983,805
Monroeville Police Department	Local	\$1,335	\$0	\$1,335
Monessen Police Department	Local	\$3,546	\$1,744	\$3,546
McKeesport Police Department	Local	\$235	\$1,744	\$1,979
Lehigh County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$149,496	\$0	\$149,496
Lansdale Borough Police Department	Local	\$84,804	\$358	\$85,162
Kingston Police Department Lancaster County Drug Enforcement Task Force	Local Task Force	\$3,437 \$11,596	\$0 \$0	\$3,437 \$11,596